
POSITION
IN PAPER

DIMENSIONS 
(WxH IN INCHES)

PRICE 
(B/W)

PRICE 
(COL)

FULL YEAR
(B/W)

FULL YEAR
(COL)

Back Page
1/2 Back Page 
Full Page
3/4 Page
1/2 Page
1/4 Page
Business Card

10x13.5
10x7
10x13.5 
7.8x13.5
10x7
5.8x7 or 10x3.5
4x2

n/a
n/a
$702+hst
$514+hst
$350+hst
$182+hst
$60+hst

$982+hst
$605+hst
$883+hst
$714+hst
$550+hst
$303+hst
$182+hst

n/a
n/a
$7656+hst
$5604+hst
$3828+hst
$1980+hst
$660+hst

n/a
$6600+hst
$9156+hst
$7404+hst
$5700+hst
$3132+hst
$1872+hst

The Community Edition is a 
community newspaper that focuses 
on local arts & culture, community 
events & engagement.

Printing monthly, The Community Edition has more than 10,000 readers across the region, 
and provides advertisers with a month of shelf-life. 98% of our readers said they read our
paper for content that covers local arts & culture. More than a third of our readers said they 
became a patron of a local business or event after reading about it in our paper

POSITION
ON WEBSITE

DIMENSIONS
(WxH IN PIXELS)

PRICE PER 
MONTH

PRICE PER
TERM

PRICE PER 
YEAR

Banner
Sidebox

960x119
300x250

$250+hst
$125+hst

$875+hst
$425+hst

$2500+hst
$1200+hst

WEB RATES

PRINT RATES

PRICE PER 
MONTH

PRICE PER
TERM

PRICE PER 
YEAR

$250+hst
$125+hst

$875+hst
$425+hst

$2500+hst
$1200+hst


