The Community Edition is a community newspaper that focuses on local arts & culture, community events & engagement.



## **WEB RATES**

		PRICE PER MONTH	PRICE PER TERM	PRICE PER YEAR
Banner	960x119	\$250+hst	\$875+hst	\$2500+hst
Sidebox	300x250	\$125+hst	\$425+hst	\$1200+hst

Printing monthly, The Community Edition has more than 10,000 readers across the region, and provides advertisers with a month of shelf-life. 98% of our readers said they read our paper for content that covers local arts & culture. More than a third of our readers said they became a patron of a local business or event after reading about it in our paper

## **PRINT RATES**

POSITION IN PAPER	DIMENSIONS (WxH IN INCHES)	PRICE (B/W)	PRICE (COL)	FULL YEAR (B/W)	FULL YEAR (COL)
Back Page	10x13.5	n/a	\$982+hst	n/a	n/a
1/2 Back Page	10x7	n/a	\$605+hst	n/a	\$6600+hst
Full Page	10x13.5	\$702+hst	\$883+hst	\$7656+hst	\$9156+hst
3/4 Page	7.8x13.5	\$514+hst	\$714+hst	\$5604+hst	\$7404+hst
1/2 Page	10x7	\$350+hst	\$550+hst	\$3828+hst	\$5700+hst
1/4 Page	5.8x7 or 10x3.5	\$182+hst	\$303+hst	\$1980+hst	\$3132+hst
Business Card	4x2	\$60+hst	\$182+hst	\$660+hst	\$1872+hst

